CITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH

Professional Service Approval Form
Amendment # 2

1. Date Requested: 10-04-22

Contract Number to be Amended: 20-9068/238527
Department: Police

Requested By: Capt. Svendsbo

Name of Consultant: Norm Traub & Associates, LLC
Amount of Original/Prior Contract: $81,000.00
Additional Compensation Requested: $50,000.00

Original Commencement Date: 11-14-20

© o N o o A~ 0 N

Original Termination Date: 11-13-23

RN
o

. Extended Date Requested: N/A

—_—
—

. Reason for Contract Amendment:
Need additional funding for background services.

k\\&A i \/U‘(UE \0 /\/ 0D

Purchasirg Approval Signature Date

12. Are sufficient funds available to fund this contract? Yes X No []

13. Business Unit and Object Code where funds are budgeted:

Account number Contractual Dollar Amount

Business unit. object # | Fiscal Year 22/23 Fiscal Year Fiscal Year Fiscal Year

10070710-69365 $50,000

$

SRR P
“
8

$

\ \
) \ \r\ ™ \6 /3 /202

Bquproval Siqnature Date

| % J2.2
Department S|gna\ﬁlre Date

\J / l’)/ 17
City Manag\r"Ap ro IS|g ture Date

professional service approval form-amendment 2 - traub (background investigations) - oct 2022
REV: 2016



